
Pre-Primary Activities 2025-26

April 02/04/25

06/04/25

05/06/25

21/06/25

28/06/25

12/07/25

26/07/25

08/08/25

14/08/25

18/08/25

11/09/25

20/09/25

27/09/25

11/10/25

17/10/25

14/11/25

23/12/25

13/01/25

23/01/26

24/01/26

Palm Painting 

Save Tree 

Making Photo Frame 

Umrella/Boat 

Rakhi Making 

Fancy Dress 

Cotton Pasting 
on Matki 

Hindi Rhymes 
Competition 

Cotton Dabbing 

Garba Dress 

Origami 
Lotus Flower 

Paper Lamp 

Ear Bud Dabbing 

Kite Making 

Flower Making 

Flag making

First Day School 

Pool Party 

Enviroment Day
(Green Dress Code) 

International Yoga Day 

No Bag day 

Rainy Day 

Grand Parent's Day 

Rakshabandhan/
No Bag Day 

Independence Day 

Janmasthami 

Hindi Diwas 

Orange Colour Day 

Garba Celebration 

Pink Day/Blue Day 
Colour Day 

Diwali Celebration 

Payjama Party
(Pre-Primary 1 to II) 

Red Colour Day 

Makar Sakranti 

Basant Panchami 
(Yellow Colour Day) 

Republic Day (Pre-
Primary Republic Day 

Class Activity

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Friday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Saturday

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January


