Pre-Primary Activities 2025-26

Month	Date	Day	Celebration	Class Activity
April	02/04/25	Wednesday	First Day School	Palm Painting
	06/04/25	Saturday	Pool Party	
June	05/06/25	Thursday	Enviroment Day (Green Dress Code)	Save Tree
	21/06/25	Saturday	International Yoga Day	
	28/06/25	Saturday	No Bag day	Making Photo Frame
July	12/07/25	Saturday	Rainy Day	Umrella/Boat
	26/07/25	Saturday	Grand Parent's Day	
August	08/08/25	Friday	Rakshabandhan/ No Bag Day	Rakhi Making
	14/08/25	Thursday	Independence Day	Fancy Dress
	18/08/25	Monday	Janmasthami	Cotton Pasting on Matki
September	11/09/25	Thursday	Hindi Diwas	Hindi Rhymes Competition
	20/09/25	Saturday	Orange Colour Day	Cotton Dabbing
	27/09/25	Saturday	Garba Celebration	Garba Dress
October	11/10/25	Saturday	Pink Day/Blue Day Colour Day	Origami Lotus Flower
	17/10/25	Friday	Diwali Celebration	Paper Lamp
November	14/11/25	Friday	Payjama Party (Pre-Primary 1 to II)	
December	23/12/25	Tuesday	Red Colour Day	Ear Bud Dabbing
January	13/01/25	Tuesday	Makar Sakranti	Kite Making
	23/01/26	Friday	Basant Panchami (Yellow Colour Day)	Flower Making
	24/01/26	Saturday	Republic Day (Pre- Primary Republic Day	Flag making